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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02799 - US BANK TIM HOBBS 2/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 770.60

1/26/20241/26/2024 1/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableUNIFORMS

026905309 1/26/24 Invoice

DFT00032444/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0013.25 13.250.00 0.001/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00UNIFORMS

Item Description

13.25

Price TaxAmount

13.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-237 UNIFORMS 13.25 100.00%

2/19/20242/19/2024 2/19/2024

AP - Accounts PayableOFFICE SUPPLIES

113-8272013-9437041 Invoice

DFT00032394/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00377.13 377.130.00 0.002/19/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00OFFICE SUPPLIES

Item Description

377.13

Price TaxAmount

377.130.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 377.13 100.00%

2/8/20242/8/2024 2/8/2024

AP - Accounts PayableOFFICE SUPPLIES

114-3109007-4440246 Invoice

DFT00032414/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00121.78 121.780.00 0.002/8/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00OFFICE SUPPLIES

Item Description

121.78

Price TaxAmount

121.780.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 121.78 100.00%

2/7/20242/7/2024 2/7/2024

AP - Accounts PayableOFFICE SUPPLIES

114-7242281-7344221 Invoice

DFT00032424/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0043.49 43.490.00 0.002/7/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00OFFICE SUPPLIES

Item Description

43.49

Price TaxAmount

43.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 43.49 100.00%

2/11/20242/11/2024 2/11/2024

AP - Accounts PayableANNUAL FEE

73342370 Invoice

DFT00032404/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00139.95 139.950.00 0.002/11/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00ANNUAL FEE

Item Description

139.95

Price TaxAmount

139.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-750-561 CONTRACT SERVICES-MISC 139.95 100.00%

2/1/20242/1/2024 2/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableTANSUNION MONTHLY FEE

807979-202101-1 Invoice

DFT00032434/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.002/1/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00TANSUNION MONTHLY FEE

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-750-561 CONTRACT SERVICES-MISC 75.00 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 770.60770.606 770.60 0.000.00

770.60 0.00 0.00 770.60 770.60 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-2000-600-235 542.40

UNIFORMS100-2000-600-237 13.25

CONTRACT SERVICES-MISC100-2000-750-561 214.95

770.60Total:


